RETURN AIR GRILLES
Materials
•  RM-T Frame 0.7mm, blade 0.5mm SPGC galvanized steel.
•  RM-S Frame 0.7mm, blade 0.5mm stainless steel SUS. 304.
•  RM-A Extruded aluminium A6063.
Surface Finish
•  RM-T Baked white powder coat as standard.
•  RM-S Stainless steel original colour.

H+60
Frame Blade
Order Key
RM    -    T    +    350    x    150    x    G1
Model
Materials
Accessories
HW
Materials
SPGC Steel
Stainless Steel SUS. 304
Extruded Aluminium A6063
Model
RM-T
RM-S
RM-A
0.7
0.7
1.0
0.5
0.5
1.0
B
Wall Size
W+20
H+20
A
Duct Size
W+10
H+10
RM page 1 of 2
Locking mechanism underneath
louver blade at both sides of frame
Optional-RM(Removable)
RETURN AIR GRILLES
RM Louver
All stated specifications are updated at the printing date and subject to change without notice or obligation. The actual product might differ from pictures shown.
n RM Performance Data
Neck Size mm
250 x 100
200 x 125
300 x 100
200 x 150
400 x 100
250 x 150
350 x 125
300 x 150
350 x 150
250 x 200
600 x 100
400 x 150
800 X 600
1000 X 600
1200 x 600
1000 x 800
900 X 1000
1000 X 1000
Neck
Area m2